Volgorde
Week 37

Week 38

Week 39

Week 40

Week 41

Week 42

Aanvang
19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

19.30 uur
20.00 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
19.30 uur
20.00 uur

1° Helft Competitie 2025 - 2026

Dag
maandag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

maandag

woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

woensdag
woensdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

Datum
8-sep
10-sep
11-sep
11-sep
11-sep
11-sep

17-sep
17-sep
18-sep
18-sep
18-sep
18-sep

22-sep
24-sep
25-sep
25-sep
25-sep
25-sep

1-okt
1-okt
2-okt
2-okt
2-okt
2-okt

6-okt
8-okt
9-okt
9-okt
9-okt
9-okt

15-okt
15-okt
16-okt
16-okt
16-okt
16-okt

Team Thuis

BVM 1

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
B.V. Gastel 1

BVM 1

B.V. Van Horne

DVK 't Perron 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
De Poedels 1

B.V. Gastel 2

BVM 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 2

DVK 't Perron 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
B.V. Gastel 1

Team Uit

BVM 2

B.V. Gastel 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
DVK 't Perron 2

De Poedels 1

B.V. Van Horne

De Bellevue

BVM 1

Het Wapen van Budel 2
DVK 't Perron 1

B.V. Gastel 2

De Poedels 2

De Bellevue

De Poedels 1

BVM 2

B.V. Gastel 1

Het Wapen van Budel 1
DVK 't Perron 2

DVK 't Perron 1

De Poedels 2

B.V. Van Horne

BVM 1

B.V. Gastel 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2

De Poedels 2

Het Wapen van Budel 1
De Bellevue

BVM 2

DVK 't Perron 2

B.V. Gastel 1

B.V. Gastel 2

Het Wapen van Budel 2
DVK 't Perron 1

BVM 1

De Poedels 1

B.V. Van Horne

27
35
28
32
42
35

30
27
36
31
25
31



